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NOVEMBER 3, 2009 CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENTS,

CANUTILLO 1.S.D AND SAN ELIZARIO I1.SD TAX
ROLLBACK ELECTION
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
COMBINED ELECTION RESULTSOFFICIAL FINAL

Registered Voters 372531 - Cards Cast 16487 Num. Report Precinct 173 - Num. Reporting 173

4.43% 100.00%
CANUTILLOISD TAX ROLL BACK
Total
Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6 100.0 %
Times Counted 643/10039 6.4 %
Total Votes 637
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 6

300 47.10%
337 52.90%

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

SAN ELIZARIO ISD TAX ROLL BACK

Total

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3100.0 %
Times Counted 139/3974 35%
Tota Votes 133
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 6
FOR (A FAVOR) 93 69.92%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA) 40 30.08%
PROPOSITION 1

Total
Number of Precincts 173
Precincts Reporting 173 100.0 %
Times Counted 16487/372531 4.4%
Tota Votes 16018
Times Over Voted 2
Number Of Under Votes 467
FOR (A FAVOR) 10339 64.55%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA) 5679 35.45%



PROPOSITION 2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 3

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 4

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 5

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

Total

173

173
16487/372531
16011

1

475

11289
4722

Total

173

173
16487/372531
15716

0

771

11985
3731

Total

173

173
16487/372531
16204

1

282

12616
3588

Total

173

173
16487/372531
15668

0

819

11198
4470

100.0 %
4.4 %

70.51%
29.49%

100.0 %
4.4 %

76.26%
23.74%

100.0 %
4.4 %

77.86%
22.14%

100.0 %
4.4 %

71.47%
28.53%



PROPOSITION 6

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 7

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 8

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 9

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 10

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Tota Votes

Total

173

173
16487/372531
15727

0

760

12025
3702

Total

173

173
16487/372531
16043

1

443

11890
4153

Total

173

173
16487/372531
16140

0

347

13702
2438

Total

173

173
16487/372531
15867

0

620

10351
5516

Total

173

173
16487/372531
15978

100.0 %
4.4 %

76.46%
23.54%

100.0 %
4.4 %

74.11%
25.89%

100.0 %
4.4 %

84.89%
15.11%

100.0 %
4.4 %

65.24%
34.76%

100.0 %
4.4 %



PROPOSITION 11

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

Total

173

173
16487/372531
16088

2

397

9506
6582

100.0 %
4.4 %

59.09%
40.91%



