11/12/09 13:19:02

## Election Summary Report NOVEMBER 3, 2009 CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENTS,

# CANUTILLO I.S.D AND SAN ELIZARIO I.S.D TAX ROLLBACK ELECTION

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races COMBINED ELECTION RESULTS OFFICIAL FINAL

Registered Voters 372531 - Cards Cast 16487 4.43%

Num. Report Precinct 173 - Num. Reporting 173 100.00%

Total

#### CANUTILLO ISD TAX ROLL BACK

	Total	
Number of Precincts	6	
Precincts Reporting	6	100.0 %
Times Counted	643/10039	6.4 %
Total Votes	637	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	6	
FOR (A FAVOR)	300	47.10%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	337	52.90%

#### SAN ELIZARIO ISD TAX ROLL BACK

	10111	
Number of Precincts	3	
Precincts Reporting	3 100.0 %	
Times Counted	139/3974	3.5 %
Total Votes	133	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	6	
FOR (A FAVOR)	03 /	69.92%
` '	93 (	09.9270
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	40 3	30.08%

#### PROPOSITION 1

Total	
173	
173	100.0 %
16487/372531	4.4 %
16018	
2	
467	
10339	64.55%
5679	35.45%
	173 173 16487/372531 16018 2 467

### **PROPOSITION 2**

1 KO1 OBITION 2	To401	
N. 1. CD	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	1000
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	16487/372531	4.4 %
Total Votes	16011	
Times Over Voted	1	
Number Of Under Votes	475	
FOR (A FAVOR)	11289	70.51%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	4722	29.49%
PROPOSITION 3		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	16487/372531	4.4 %
Total Votes	15716	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	771	
FOR (A FAVOR)	11985	76.26%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	3731	23.74%
PROPOSITION 4		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	16487/372531	4.4 %
Total Votes	16204	
Times Over Voted	1	
Number Of Under Votes	282	
FOR (A FAVOR)	12616	77.86%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	3588	22.14%
PROPOSITION 5		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	16487/372531	4.4 %
Total Votes	15668	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	819	
FOR (A FAVOR)	11198	71.47%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	4470	28.53%

DΩ	OP	<b>NC</b> I	ITI	ON	6

PROPOSITION 6		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	1000
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	16487/372531	4.4 %
Total Votes	15727	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	760	
FOR (A FAVOR)	12025	76.46%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	3702	23.54%
PROPOSITION 7		
refesition /	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	16487/372531	4.4 %
Total Votes	16043	
Times Over Voted	1	
Number Of Under Votes	443	
FOR (A FAVOR)	11890	74.11%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	4153	25.89%
PROPOSITION 8	T-4-1	
N. I. CD.	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	100.0.0/
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	16487/372531	4.4 %
Total Votes	16140	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	347	
FOR (A FAVOR)	13702	84.89%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	2438	15.11%
DDODOCITION 0		
PROPOSITION 9	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	16487/372531	4.4 %
Total Votes	15867	,0
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	620	
EOD (A FAVOD)	10251	65 240/
FOR (A FAVOR) AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	10351 5516	65.24% 34.76%
Tomist (En Continu)	3310	57.1070
PROPOSITION 10		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	16487/372531	4.4 %
Total Votes	15978	

## **PROPOSITION 11**

	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	16487/372531	4.4 %
Total Votes	16088	
Times Over Voted	2	
Number Of Under Votes	397	
EOD (A EAWOD)	0506	<b>50.000</b> /
FOR (A FAVOR)	9506	59.09%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	6582	40.91%